)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 12:07:52 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1105 (Rat #0363, Act #0324 of 1992) General Bill, By Bryan, H.U. Fielding, D.L. Hinds, Peeler and M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Section 44-22-70, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to treatment and discharge
plans for an involuntary patient of the State Department of Mental Health, so as to require that discharge planning must begin
within seventy-two hours of admission, to provide for the contents of the plan, input from the patient, and the involvement of
certain treatment individuals in developing the plan.

11/25/91
11/25/91
01/14/92
01/14/92
03/10/92
03/11/92
03/12/92
03/17/92
03/17/92
03/18/92
04/01/92
04/02/92
04/07/92
04/13/92
04/13/92
04/13/92
04/13/92
05/05/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs

Introduced and read first time SJ-29

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-29

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-8

Read second time SJ-25

Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-37
Read second time HJ-13

Read third time and enrolled HJ-18

Ratified R 363

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/12/92

Act No. 324

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



