May 05, 2024, 12:07:52 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*1105 (Rat #0363, Act #0324 of 1992) General Bill, By Bryan, H.U. Fielding, D.L. Hinds, Peeler and M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend Section 44-22-70, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to treatment and discharge plans for an involuntary patient of the State Department of Mental Health, so as to require that discharge planning must begin within seventy-two hours of admission, to provide for the contents of the plan, input from the patient, and the involvement of certain treatment individuals in developing the plan.

11/25/91	Senate	Prefiled
11/25/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs
01/14/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-29
01/14/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-29
03/10/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-8
03/11/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
03/12/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
03/17/92	House	Introduced and read first time
03/17/92	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
03/18/92	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-37
04/01/92	House	Read second time HJ-13
04/02/92	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-18
04/07/92		Ratified R 363
04/13/92		Signed By Governor
04/13/92		Effective date 07/12/92
04/13/92		Act No. 324
04/13/92		See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
05/05/92		Copies available